
D1 1 v 6 D1 4 v 2 D1 2 v 7 D1 5 v 3
D2 2 v 5 D2 5 v 1 D2 3 v 6 D2 6 v 2
D3 3 v 4 D3 6 v 7 D3 4 v 5 D3 7 v 1

D4 - Bye 7 D4 - Bye 3 D4 - Bye 1 D4 - Bye 4

D1 3 v 1 D1 6 v 4 D1 7 v 5 D1 3 v 4
D2 4 v 7 D2 7 v 3 D2 1 v 4 D2 1 v 6
D3 5 v 6 D3 1 v 2 D3 2 v 3 D3 2 v 5

D4 - Bye 2 D4 - Bye 5 D4 - Bye 6 D4 - Bye 7

D1 4 v 2 D1 2 v 7 D1 5 v 3 D1 3 v 1
D2 5 v 1 D2 3 v 6 D2 6 v 2 D2 4 v 7
D3 6 v 7 D3 4 v 5 D3 7 v 1 D3 5 v 6

D4 - Bye 3 D4 - Bye 1 D4 - Bye 4 D4 - Bye 2

Manager Phone #

D1 6 v 4 D1 7 v 5 1 Brad 400-6849

D2 7 v 3 D2 1 v 4 2 Dean 214-0174

D3 1 v 2 D3 2 v 3 3 Perry 527-1480

D4 - Bye 5 D4 - Bye 6 4 Bernie 527-0541

5 Kevin 400-0466

6 Richard 391-8051

7 Curt 471-0005

Ft Rice 50+ / Mandan Moose

3-Jun

8-Jul

22-Jul 29-Jul

13-May 20-May

50+ Masters Wood Bat League

Stadium/Anarchy
Bowers Blue
Bowers Black
Bruno's Pizza

6-May

Mandan Hyundai
Wagners FinancialPresident - Shane M

Vice President - Taylor C
Treasuer - Dean B

24-Jun17-Jun10-Jun

5-Aug

12-Aug 19-Aug

At-Large Member - Zac K 618-741-1613

15-Jul

Tournament Director - Bobby B

Commissioner Mens - Jerry Z
Commissioner Womens - Dani S

701-202-0873
701-425-1227
701-471-7392
307-223-6442

701-202-1921
701-400-4026


